
87
Bus Route

Leeston

Southbridge

Lincoln University

Doyleston

Irwell

Springston

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

From Southbridge to Lincoln Connecting services

Connecting servicesFrom Lincoln to Southbridge

Monday – Friday AM

Southbridge 6.43
Leeston 6.51
Doyleston 7.00
Irwell 7.07
Springston 7.15
Lincoln University 7.20

Monday – Friday AM

Lincoln University 7.29
Westfield Riccarton 8.11
Bus Interchange 8.21

Monday – Friday PM

Bus Interchange 3.09 5.09
Westfield Riccarton 3.25 5.27
Lincoln University 4.06 6.03

Monday – Friday AM

Lincoln University 7.25
Bus Interchange 8.09

Monday – Friday PM

Bus Interchange 5.18
Lincoln University 6.03

Monday – Friday PM

Lincoln University 4.11 6.08
Springston 4.16 6.13
Irwell 4.24 6.21
Doyleston 4.29 6.26
Leeston 4.35 6.32
Southbridge 4.43 6.40

To view the full 80 Lincoln–Parklands and  
81 Lincoln–City direct timetables go to metro.co.nz

To view the full 80 Lincoln–Parklands and  
81 Lincoln–City direct timetables go to metro.co.nz

81   Lincoln–City direct 

81   Lincoln–City direct 

80   Lincoln–Parklands

80   Lincoln–Parklands

Please note this service operates  
as a connecting service with the  
80 Lincoln–Parklands and  
81 Lincoln–City direct services.

Pick up locations between Southbridge and 
Springston Bus stops for this service are marked on 
the maps overleaf.  If you are unable to access the 
advertised stops to board this service,  please stand 
in a safe roadside location along the route, within the 
townships listed, and signal the driver.

Zones and fares

Fares
CHILD FARE ADULT FARE

ZONE Metrocard Cash Metrocard Cash

Zone 1 $1.50 $2.40 $2.65 $4.20

Zone 2 $2.15 $3.20 $3.85 $5.70

Zone 3 $2.60 $3.70 $4.70 $6.70

Travel  zones

Between Southbridge and Irwell Zone 1

Between Southbridge and Springston Zone 2

Between Southbridge and Lincoln Zone 2

Between Southbridge and City  
(with transfer) 

Zone 3

Between Springston and Lincoln Zone 1

Weekends and  
public holidays 

This service does not 

operate on weekends  

and public holidays.



Le
es

to
n 

R
oa

d

Selwyn Lake Road

High St

Selwyn St

Chervier St

M
ar

ke
t S

t

Station St

Cunningham St

C
hapm

an

Chervier StHigh St

Leeston and Lake Rd

Pound Rd

M
anse Rd

Leesto
n Rd

H
ar

m
an

s 
R

d

Be
et

ha
m

s 
Rd

Clausen Avenue

Ellesmere Junction Rd

Ellesmere Junction Rd

Springston Rolleston Rd

W
at

er
ho

le
s 

R
d

Le
es

to
n

R
d

Drain Road

Drain Road

Leesto
n Road

Petticoat Lane

Lincoln 
University

H
igh St

Lee St

Taumutu Rd

Wilson St
Gordon St

87

High St

Leesto
n Rd

Le
es

to
n 

R
d

Le
es

to
n 

R
d

Ellesmere Junction Rd

Chervier St

Chervier St

Jack’s Service 
Centre

Southbridge  
bus shelter 
(opposite  

Southbridge Hotel)

Springston  
bus shelter  

(outside school)

This service travels via 
Ellesmere Junction Rd 

to Lincoln

Bus shelter 
(outside Ellesmere 

Anglican Parish)

Leeston

Doyleston Springston

Irwell  
Community Hall

Irwell

Lincoln

Pick-up locations

Le
es

to
n 

R
d

H
igh St

Southbridge

Ellesmere Junction Road

Ellesmere Junction Road



2

2
13

3

3

RANGIORA

KAIAPOI

PEGASUS

WOODEND

KAINGA

TEMPLETON

PREBBLETON

LINCOLN

ROLLESTON

SPRINGSTON

DOYLESTON

LEESTON

SOUTHBRIDGE

BURNHAM

DARFIELD KIRWEE

WEST  
MELTON

LYTTELTON

BELFAST

RAPAKI

DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

Zone Boundary 

D
aw

sons Rd &
 

W
est Coast Rd

Zone Boundary 

Daw
sons Rd  

& Jones Rd

Zone Boundary 

Waimakariri 

River

Zone Boundary 

Tancreds Rd  

& Birches Rd

Zone Boundary 

Selwyn River

Zone Boundary 
Station Rd &

 
W

est C
oast Rd

Zone boundaries
and fares

CHILD FARE ADULT FARE

ZONE Metrocard Cash Metrocard Cash

Zone 1 $1.50 $2.40 $2.65 $4.20

Zone 2 $2.15 $3.20 $3.85 $5.70

Zone 3 $2.60 $3.70 $4.70 $6.70

Christchurch International Airport one-way $1.50 $4.90 $2.65 $8.50

Christchurch International Airport return NA $8.40 NA $15.00

Diamond Harbour Ferry one-way $2.60 $3.70 $4.70 $6.70

Diamond Harbour Ferry return NA $7.40 NA $13.40

Zones and fares

When you are travelling: Your fare is:

Within Zone 1 only Zone 1

Within Zone 2 only Zone 1

Within Zone 3 only Zone 1

Between Zones 1 & 2 Zone 2

Between Zones 1, 2 & 3 Zone 3

Between Zones 2 & 3 Zone 2

Need help?

Give us a call on (03) 366 88 55 
or visit metro.co.nz

End of Zone 1 and start of Zone 2: 
•	 Waimakariri River
•	 Birches Rd / Tancreds Rd intersection
•	 Dawsons Rd / Jones Rd intersection
•	 Dawsons Rd / West Coast Rd intersection

End of Zone 2 and start of Zone 3: 
•	 Station Rd / West Coast Rd intersection
•	 Diamond Harbour ferry = Zone 3  F  

Airport — special cash fares apply to and  
from Christchurch Airport


